General information about company

Scrip code 523896

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE316001021

Name of the company

AVI Products India Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.ler the Llsted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
ategor . art| shares o of total no. o
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid Partly h shares * 1 9% of total f class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated - .
08} shareholder fﬁ&geholders 151}1;’;;1;1”)’ equity | Depository Ee(lldv()\in) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights ;F"tal asa
n held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class ! 7 of
held (V) | (V1) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |10® (A+B+0)
Promoter
(A) & 4 618091 618091 2391 618091 618091 |23.91
Promoter
Group
B) Public 13934 1966481 1966481 | 76.09 1966481 1966481 | 76.09
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 13938 2584572 2584572 | 100 2584572 2584572 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of ; ; otherwise
No. of Underlying conversion of (X1
Shares - - encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible .
Underlying . . . (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . . held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
I convertible W t No. Of diluted sh sa Sa | dematerialized
(ID securities arrants hy | qraed share % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % of | No. (@) | g o (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 23.91 618091 | 100 618091
Group
B) Public 76.09 1183220 60.17 1287399
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1801311 | 69.69 1905490




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
ful{y Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of ~ \paidup | |\ jojving | held | (calulated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | %
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ’ _ asa%
(1) (It shares equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
held | (VD) W)+ a % of Total i
av) eg: X egy Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) : : rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) iﬁfﬁiﬁﬂf; 4 618091 618091 |23.91 618091 618091 |23.91
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 4 618091 618091 |23.91 618091 618091 |23.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 618091 618091 |23.91 618091 618091 [23.91
Group (A)=
AD)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) ;};?;?L“g’]r‘fg:ina] 12124 956823 956823 | 37.02 956823 956823 |37.02
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 16 911615 911615 | 3527 911615 911615 |35.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 1794 98043 98043 |3.79 98043 98043 |3.79
(specify)
(S3u)b-Total ®) 13934 1966481 1966481 | 76.09 1966481 1966481 | 76.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 13934 1966481 1966481 | 76.09 1966481 1966481 | 76.09
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 13938 2584572 2584572 | 100 2584572 2584572 | 100
Total
(A+BIC) 13938 2584572 2584572 | 100 2584572 2584572 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , asa | Number of Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pl}eldgec_i or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered (XTIT) umber o
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a A ’
Sr. Outstanding o di - d P sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an p?rcentage 0 % of . dematerialized
convert Warrants No. Of diluted share total  |N As a % of total
securities . . . = N otal 9-1gh held form (XIV)
(X) (X1) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 0. (a) Shares | (a) ares he
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % held (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 23.91 618091 | 100 618091
Sub-Total
2391 618091 [ 100 618091
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 23.91 618091 | 100 618091
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 37.02 244160 |25.52 346351
(a(ii)) 35.27 911560 {99.99 911615
(e) 3.79 27500 | 28.05 29433
(Ss‘l)b'TOtal ®) 76.09 1183220 | 60.17 1287399
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 76.09 1183220 60.17 1287399
(B)2)+(B)
(©))
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1801311 | 69.69 1905490
Total
(A+B1C) 100 1801311 | 69.69 1905490
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Tnformation(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

In any Other tab There is no tab for Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)

Textual Information()

Tabel I1I- Non- Institution Any other Specify Please note that 6 shareholders is Non Resident Indians
(Non Repat) having 330 Shares hold.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Avinash Dhirajlal Vora

Parth Avinash Vora

Vikram Avinash Vora

Daksha Avinash Vora

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPV5007C

ABUPV2380D

ABUPV8458N

AACPV1735F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

198615

144573

142563

132340

618091

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

198615

144573

142563

132340

618091

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.68

5.59

5.12

2391

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

198615

144573

142563

132340

618091

Class eg:y

Total

198615

144573

142563

132340

618091

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.68

5.59

5.52

5.12

2391

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.68

5.59

5.12

2391

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

198615

144573

142563

132340

618091

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

198615

144573

142563

132340

618091

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aditya Sule

Anuradha
Hemang Goradia

Arshi Ketan
Zaveri

Dhaval Abhay
Chopda

Gaurav Kumar

Himanshu
Mahesh Oza

Jayant
Himatlal
Joshi

PAN (II)

BGIPS9619B

AAQPA9693K

ANQPK4869G

ALZPCT7094A

ARBPK0027H

AAAPOO387L

AAFPJ1841F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

42000

28000

58000

30000

35000

30000

100060

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

42000

28000

58000

30000

35000

30000

100060

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.63

1.08

2.24

1.16

1.35

1.16

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

42000

28000

58000

30000

35000

30000

100060

Class eg:y

Total

42000

28000

58000

30000

35000

30000

100060

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.63

1.08

2.24

1.16

1.35

3.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.63

1.08

2.24

1.16

1.35

1.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

42000

28000

58000

30000

35000

30000

100060

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in

42000

28000

58000

30000

35000

30000

100060




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the Kiritkumar
Shareholders (I) Manharlal Mehta

Meena

Neha Sujay
Joshi

Sagar Pradeep
Joshi

Smita Jethmal
Kataria

Sujay Pradeep
Joshi

Usha Mukesh
Gandhi

PAN (II) AAAPMOI351L

AEMPM2879R

AKJPT2855R

AEVPJ3586M

ACXPCB8099A

ADGPJ6942H

ADFPG6664C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 30000
held (IV)

250000

52000

52000

52000

52000

28500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 30000
W+ (VD

250000

52000

52000

52000

52000

28500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.67

2.01

2.01

2.01

2.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 30000

250000

52000

52000

52000

52000

28500

Class eg:y

Total 30000

250000

52000

52000

52000

52000

28500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.67

2.01

2.01

2.01

2.01

1.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.16
percentage of ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.67

2.01

2.01

2.01

2.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 30000

250000

52000

52000

52000

52000

28500

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity | 30000
shares held in

250000

52000

52000

52000

52000

28500




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Viraaj Pradeep Joshi

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACTPJ6396H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52000

891560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

52000

891560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

345

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

52000

891560

Class eg:y

Total

52000

891560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.01

345

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.01

345

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

52000

891560

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

52000

891560




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1754

24

1794

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10519

240

83800

499

2985

98043

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10519

240

83800

499

2985

98043

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.01

3.24

0.02

0.12

3.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

10519

240

83800

499

2985

98043

Class eg:y

Total

10519

240

83800

499

2985

98043

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

0.01

3.24

0.02

0.12

3.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.01

3.24

0.02

0.12

3.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

10000

17500

27500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

95.07

20.88

28.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10459

240

17770

499

465

29433

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



