General information about company	
Scrip code	523896
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE316O01021
Name of the company	AVI Products India Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	NTV	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	rtly shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y		% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	618091			618091	23.91	618091		618091	23.91
(B)	Public	13934	1966481			1966481	76.09	1966481		1966481	76.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13938	2584572			2584572	100	2584572		2584572	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category of (I) sl	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	tegory Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				23.91	618091	100			618091
(B)	Public				76.09	1183220	60.17			1287399
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1801311	69.69			1905490

, .	Гable II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	-		•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	618091			618091	23.91	618091		618091	23.91
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	618091			618091	23.91	618091		618091	23.91
(2)	Foreign			•					•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	618091			618091	23.91	618091		618091	23.91
В	Table III - Statement	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	ıreholder		I		I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12124	956823			956823	37.02	956823		956823	37.02
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	911615			911615	35.27	911615		911615	35.27
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1794	98043			98043	3.79	98043		98043	3.79
Sub-Total (B) (3)		13934	1966481			1966481	76.09	1966481		1966481	76.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		13934	1966481			1966481	76.09	1966481		1966481	76.09
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		13938	2584572			2584572	100	2584572		2584572	100
Total (A+B+C)		13938	2584572			2584572	100	2584572		2584572	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter	and Promo	oter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				23.91	618091	100			618091
Sub-Total (A)(1)				23.91	618091	100			618091
(2)	Foreign	•			•			•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				23.91	618091	100			618091
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public s	hareholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				37.02	244160	25.52			346351
(a(ii))				35.27	911560	99.99			911615
(e)				3.79	27500	28.05			29433
Sub-Total (B) (3)				76.09	1183220	60.17			1287399
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				76.09	1183220	60.17			1287399
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1801311	69.69			1905490
Total (A+B+C)				100	1801311	69.69			1905490
Disclosure of	notes on sharel	nolding pattern						Textual Information(1)	
Disclosure of	notes on sharel	nolding pattern	for company rea	marks explanatory				Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	In any Other tab There is no tab for Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)
Textual Information()	Tabel III- Non- Institution Any other Specify Please note that 6 shareholders is Non Resident Indians (Non Repat) having 330 Shares hold.

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Avinash Dhirajlal Vora	Parth Avinash Vora	Vikram Avinash Vora	Daksha Avinash Vora	Click here to
PAN (II)	AAAPV5007C	ABUPV2380D	ABUPV8458N	AACPV1735F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	198615	144573	142563	132340	618091
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	198615	144573	142563	132340	618091
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.68	5.59	5.52	5.12	23.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	198615	144573	142563	132340	618091
Class eg:y					
Total	198615	144573	142563	132340	618091
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.68	5.59	5.52	5.12	23.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.68	5.59	5.52	5.12	23.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	198615	144573	142563	132340	618091
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Locked No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	198615	100			

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	198615	144573	142563	132340	618091
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aditya Sule	Anuradha Hemang Goradia	Arshi Ketan Zaveri	Dhaval Abhay Chopda	Gaurav Kumar	Himanshu Mahesh Oza	Jayant Himatlal Joshi
PAN (II)	BGJPS9619B	AAQPA9693K	ANQPK4869G	ALZPC7094A	ARBPK0027H	AAAPO0387L	AAFPJ18
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42000	28000	58000	30000	35000	30000	100060
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	42000	28000	58000	30000	35000	30000	100060
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.63	1.08	2.24	1.16	1.35	1.16	3.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securitie	es (IX)	,			
Class eg: X	42000	28000	58000	30000	35000	30000	100060
Class eg:y							
Total	42000	28000	58000	30000	35000	30000	100060
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.63	1.08	2.24	1.16	1.35	1.16	3.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.63	1.08	2.24	1.16	1.35	1.16	3.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•	
No. (a)	42000	28000	58000	30000	35000	30000	100060
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity	42000	28000	58000	30000	35000	30000	100060

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kiritkumar Manharlal Mehta	Meena	Neha Sujay Joshi	Sagar Pradeep Joshi	Smita Jethmal Kataria	Sujay Pradeep Joshi	Usha Mukesh Gandhi
PAN (II)	AAAPM9351L	AEMPM2879R	AKJPT2855R	AEVPJ3586M	ACXPC8099A	ADGPJ6942H	ADFPG66640
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30000	250000	52000	52000	52000	52000	28500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30000	250000	52000	52000	52000	52000	28500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	9.67	2.01	2.01	2.01	2.01	1.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	30000	250000	52000	52000	52000	52000	28500
Class eg:y							
Total	30000	250000	52000	52000	52000	52000	28500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	9.67	2.01	2.01	2.01	2.01	1.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	9.67	2.01	2.01	2.01	2.01	1.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	30000	250000	52000	52000	52000	52000	28500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in	30000	250000	52000	52000	52000	52000	28500

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	15	
	15	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Viraaj Pradeep Joshi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	АСТРЈ6396Н	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	52000	891560
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	52000	891560
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	34.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	52000	891560
Class eg:y		
Гotal	52000	891560
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	34.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	34.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	52000	891560
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	52000	891560

	1	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	4	1754	3	24	1794
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10519	240	83800	499	2985	98043
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10519	240	83800	499	2985	98043
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.01	3.24	0.02	0.12	3.8
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class of securiti	es (IX)		l	
Class eg: X	10519	240	83800	499	2985	98043
Class eg:y						
Total	10519	240	83800	499	2985	98043
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.41	0.01	3.24	0.02	0.12	3.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.01	3.24	0.02	0.12	3.8

No. (a)	10000	0	17500	0	0	27500	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	95.07	0	20.88	0	0	28.05	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10459	240	17770	499	465	29433	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence